DataWave
               Leads Communication
www.le-nora.com Lenora Innovation©  All Rights Reserved
Network Cabinets
Page: 1 / 5
Network cabinet, mainly used in cabling project, and storing networking equipment and accessories
such as routers, switches, displays, patch panels. The width is 600mm, 800mm and 1000mm, depth
is 600mm, 800mm and 1000mm, with tempered glass or vented front door, not strict with heat

DataWave
               Leads Communication
www.le-nora.com Lenora Innovation©  All Rights Reserved
Network Cabinets
Page: 4 / 5
Optional Accessories
Assembling Diagram
Packing Diagram
DataWave
               Leads Communication
www.le-nora.com Lenora Innovation©  All Rights Reserved
Network Cabinets
Page: 5 / 5
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
LN-DW-22U-FSx-66 Floor Stand Network cabinet 600*600 22U, 19" single front door
LN-DW-22U-FSx-68 Floor Stand Network cabinet 600*800 22U, 19" single front door
LN-DW-22U-FSx-68-D Floor Stand Network cabinet 600*800 22U, 19" double front door
LN-DW-22U-FSx-88 Floor Stand Network cabinet 800*800 22U, 19" single front door
LN-DW-22U-FSx-88-D Floor Stand Network cabinet 800*800 22U, 19" double front door
LN-DW-22U-FSx-810 Floor Stand Network cabinet 800*1000 22U, 19" single front door
LN-DW-22U-FSx-810-D Floor Stand Network cabinet 800*1000 22U, 19" double front door
LN-DW-27U-FSx-66 Floor Stand Network cabinet 600*600 27U, 19" single front door
LN-DW-27U-FSx-68 Floor Stand Network cabinet 600*800 27U, 19" single front door
LN-DW-27U-FSx-68-D Floor Stand Network cabinet 600*800 27U, 19" double front door
LN-DW-27U-FSx-88 Floor Stand Network cabinet 800*800 27U, 19" single front door
LN-DW-27U-FSx-88-D Floor Stand Network cabinet 800*800 27U, 19" double front door
LN-DW-27U-FSx-810 Floor Stand Network cabinet 800*1000 27U, 19" single front door
LN-DW-27U-FSx-810-D Floor Stand Network cabinet 800*1000 27U, 19" double front door
LN-DW-32U-FSx-66 Floor Stand Network cabinet 600*600 32U, 19" single front door
LN-DW-32U-FSx-68 Floor Stand Network cabinet 600*800 32U, 19" single front door
LN-DW-32U-FSx-68-D Floor Stand Network cabinet 600*800 32U, 19" double front door
LN-DW-32U-FSx-88 Floor Stand Network cabinet 800*800 32U, 19" single front door
LN-DW-32U-FSx-88-D Floor Stand Network cabinet 800*800 32U, 19" double front door
LN-DW-32U-FSx-810 Floor Stand Network cabinet 800*1000 32U, 19" single front door
LN-DW-32U-FSx-810-D Floor Stand Network cabinet 800*1000 32U, 19" double front door
LN-DW-38U-FSx-66 Floor Stand Network cabinet 600*600 38U, 19" single front door
LN-DW-38U-FSx-68 Floor Stand Network cabinet 600*800 38U, 19" single front door
LN-DW-38U-FSx-68-D Floor Stand Network cabinet 600*800 38U, 19" double front door
LN-DW-38U-FSx-88 Floor Stand Network cabinet 800*800 38U, 19" single front door
LN-DW-38U-FSx-88-D Floor Stand Network cabinet 800*800 38U, 19" double front door
LN-DW-38U-FSx-810 Floor Stand Network cabinet 800*1000 38U, 19" single front door
LN-DW-38U-FSx-810-D Floor Stand Network cabinet 800*1000 38U, 19" double front door
LN-DW-42U-FSx-66 Floor Stand Network cabinet 600*600 42U, 19" single front door
LN-DW-42U-FSx-68 Floor Stand Network cabinet 600*800 42U, 19" single front door
LN-DW-42U-FSx-68-D Floor Stand Network cabinet 600*800 42U, 19" double front door
LN-DW-42U-FSx-88 Floor Stand Network cabinet 800*800 42U, 19" single front door
LN-DW-42U-FSx-88-D Floor Stand Network cabinet 800*800 42U, 19" double front door